NORDcanopy
HV Grease Canopy with UV Cleaning System
Replacement room air provided through front and side panels
"AirGrip" air intake system
Laser welded structure
Efficient HFK grease filters protected by utility patent
Energy efficient LED lights
Registered design no. 007972823-0001

4000K and warmer 3000K. It is also possible to choose between regular LED and
DALI2 (dimmable) luminaries.
Kitchen Light LED luminaries (standard), IP66
Canopy section
length (mm) Luminaries Lighting
length (mm)
Energy use
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Color rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 LED-4000-600 600 17 4000 90 2907
1000 ≤ L <1300 LED-3000-600 600 17 3000 90 2907
1400 ≤ L <2900 LED-4000-1200 1200 34 4000 90 6498
1400 ≤ L <2900 LED-3000-1200 1200 34 3000 90 6498
Kitchen Light DALI2 LED luminaries, IP66
Canopy section
length (mm) Luminaries Lighting
length (mm)
Energy use
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Color rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 DALI2-4000-600 600 20 4000 90 3000
1000 ≤ L <1300 DALI2-3000-600 600 20 3000 90 3000
1400 ≤ L <2900 DALI2-4000-1200 1200 37 4000 90 6000
1400 ≤ L <2900 DALI2-3000-1200 1200 37 3000 90 6000
Images are for illustrative purposes.
We reserve the right to make changes. RDT-058-0324
®
7